
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Galaverni
Soldati
Schianchi
Vezzani
Montecchi
Landi
Carletti
Iotti
Granelli
Bondi
Schianchi
Benassi
Sentieri
Ovi
Santoli
Baschieri
Bertani
Mattioli
Torri
Terzi
Sala
Grisendi
Casolari

Alberto
Gianluca
Daniele
Andrea
Sergio
Roberto
Daniele
Attilio
Roberto
Alessandro
Simone
Massimo
Omar
Alessandro
Rocco
Alessandro
Andrea
Pietro
Maurizio
Andrea
Manuel
Lorenzo
Carlo

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.
ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.
S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.
ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)
ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)
ASD Tresinaro Sorgente
ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)
ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)
A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)
ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)
A.S.D. Val D'Asta

2.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.5
6.5
6.5

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

1 - 2

3 - 2

3 - 2

2 - 3

4½- 1

3½- 2

3 - 2½

5 - 1

1 - 5

2 - 4

2 - 4

2 - 4

3 - 3

2 - 4½

4 - 2½

3½- 3

2.0

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

7.0

7.0

6.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

1 - 2

1 - 2

1 - 2

2 - 1

1 - 2

3 - 2

3 - 2

2 - 3

5 - 1

4 - 2

3 - 2

5 - 1

1 - 5

2 - 4

2 - 4

2 - 4

3 - 3

2 - 5

4 - 3

3 - 3

81

59

70

66

61

57

54

51

47

41

40

47

49

45

47

36

48

43

38

50

52

43

52

90,869

66,550

79,130

74,600

68,330

64,460

60,470

57,810

52,840

46,890

44,980

52,650

54,750

50,880

53,010

40,960

54,130

48,810

43,300

56,450

58,390

48,800

59,090

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali

Piazzamenti
singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Ferrari
Rolandi
Grasselli
Lugari
Rossi
Cantarelli
Rossi
Buffagni
Cappuzzo
Cunzi
Lusuardi
Iori
Magnelli
Bernardi
Mammi
Maestri
Monticelli
Sentieri
Musi
Comi
Bacco
Poli
Golinelli

Luca
Francesco
Gabriele
Sauro
Marco
Marco
Roberto
Luigi
Massimiliano
Antonio
Gino
Andrea
Pier luigi
Valerio
Matteo
Graziano
Andrea
Daniel
Natale prospe
Claudio
Matteo
Stefano
Fabio

A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
A.S.D. Lenza 2009 (Damo Tubertini)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca (TVM)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
G.S. Budriese Sez. Pesca (TVM)
ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza
ASD Tresinaro Sorgente
ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)
S.P.S. Laghi Seta A.S.D.
ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza
ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)
ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)
ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)
ASD Tre Castelli (Damo Fishing)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.5
8.0
8.0
8.5
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.5
9.5
9.5

10.0
10.0
10.5
11.0
11.0

6 - 1

6 - 1

1 - 6

1 - 6

2 - 5

3 - 4

4 - 3

4½- 3

2 - 6

4 - 4

4 - 4½

6 - 3

3 - 6

3 - 6

6 - 3

3½- 6

3½- 6

5 - 4½

4 - 6

4 - 6

6 - 4½

5 - 6

5 - 6

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

10.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

6 - 1

6 - 1

1 - 6

1 - 6

2 - 5

3 - 4

4 - 3

4 - 3

2 - 6

4 - 4

4 - 4

6 - 3

3 - 6

3 - 6

6 - 3

3 - 6

4 - 6

5 - 4

4 - 6

4 - 6

6 - 5

5 - 6

5 - 6

33

28

25

25

34

39

36

40

31

42

31

20

18

17

12

29

29

43

15

14

14

22

18

37,130

31,880

28,430

28,350

38,680

44,000

41,180

45,340

35,140

47,170

35,700

22,240

20,400

19,110

13,730

32,880

32,730

48,580

17,045

15,780

15,730

25,035

20,400

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

2

2

2

2

N.P.

2

2

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

2

1

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

1
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Totali

Penalità
singole prove

Piazz.
Totali
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singole prove

N. Pesci
Totale

Punteggio
totale

Pres.

47
48
49
50
50
52

Medici
Barbieri
Aa
Bb
Dd
Calorosi

Claudio
Erik
Aa
Bb
Dd
Filippo

ASD Botel Del Tassobbio (Damo Tubertini)
A.S.D. Lago Azzurro (Damo Team Daiwa)
Fantasmi
Fantasmi
Fantasmi
ASD Agonistica Val D'Enza

11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
11.0
12.0

5 - 6

5 - 6

5 - 6

6 - 5

6 - 5

6 - 6

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

12.0

5 - 6

5 - 6

5 - 6

6 - 5

6 - 5

6 - 6

16

13

0

0

0

0

18,150

14,600

0

0

0

0

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

0
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